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Peter William James Clegg

Director Information

Title Mr

Name

Postcode GL7 2BU
Date of birth April 1963

Total current 2
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name

BATHURST ESTATE FARMING
LIMITED

PWJC LTD

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

CHURCH LANE (HATFIELD)
MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED
BEE SWANLAND LIMITED
DUNHAM MEWS (OLD HATFIELD)
MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED
OLD ENGLISH ENTERPRISES
LIMITED

HATFIELD PARK CLOSE
(MANAGEMENT) LIMITED
HATFIELD PARK CLOSE
(MANAGEMENT NO. 2) LIMITED
SARE LIMITED

CRANBORNE FOODS LIMITED
GILTWOOD PROPERTIES LIMITED
DICTE LIMITED

PELION LIMITED

HEART OF LONDON BUSINESS
ALLIANCE

PINEAPPLE CRITERION LTD

GHPD LIMITED

GCPD LIMITED

GASCOYNE CECIL FARMS LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Peter William James Clegg
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Bathurst Estate Office

Cirencester Park
Cirencester
United Kingdom

British

App. Date
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Director
Director
Director
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PERLPRAT DEVELOPMENTS
LIMITED

GASCOYNE HOLDINGS LIMITED
GASCOYNE CECIL MANAGEMENT
LIMITED

GASCOYNE ESTATES LIMITED
GASCOYNE ESTATES LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

00845196
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Active - Accounts Filed
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03/06/2003

03/06/2003
25/03/2003

16/08/2002
16/08/2002

908376740

19/10/2016

19/10/2016
19/10/2016

19/10/2016
23/08/2002

Director

Director
Director

Director
Company
Secretary



